Lincoln Fundamental School

REGULAR DAY

School Hours 1%-6'" 8:00-2:17
Kinder 8:00-2:02

LINCOLN FUNDAMENTAL

DAILY SCHEDULE

First Bell is at 7:57 Every Day

EARLY RELEASE WEDNESDAYS

School Hours 1%-6'" 8:00-1:17
Kinder 8:00-1:02

Kinder
8:00-9:45
9:45-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-11:45
11:45-12:45
12:45-1:00
1:00-2:02
2:02

Instruction
Recess
Instruction
Lunch
Instruction
Recess
Instruction
Dismissal

1% & 2" Grade

8:00-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-11:00
11:00-11:45
11:45-12:50
12:50-1:05
1:05-2:17

3" Grade
8:00-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-11:30
11:30-12:15
12:15-12:50
12:50-1:05
1:05-2:17

4t Grade
8:00-10:20
10:20-10:35
10:35-11:30
11:30-12:15
12:15-2:17

Instruction
Recess
Instruction
Lunch
Instruction
Recess
Instruction

Instruction
Recess
Instruction
Lunch
Instruction
Recess
Instruction

Instruction
Recess
Instruction
Lunch
Instruction

5t & 6" Grade

8:00-10:20
10:20-10:35
10:35-12:00
12:00-12:45
12:45-2:17

Instruction
Recess
Instruction
Lunch
Instruction

Kinder
8:00-9:45 Instruction
9:45-10:00 Recess
10:00-11:00 Instruction
11:00-11:45 Lunch
11:45-12:45 Instruction
12:45-1:00 Recess
1:00-1:02 Instruction
1:02 Dismissal
1%t & 2" Grade
8:00-10:00 Instruction
10:00-10:15 Recess
10:15-11:00 Instruction
11:00-11:45 Lunch
11:45-12:50 |Instruction
12:50-1:05 Recess
1:05-1:17 Instruction
3" Grade
8:00-10:00 Instruction
10:00-10:15 Recess
10:15-11:30 Instruction
11:30-12:15 Lunch
12:15-12:50 Instruction
12:50-1:05 Recess
1:05-1:17 Instruction
4t Grade
8:00-10:20 Instruction
10:20-10:35 Recess
10:35-11:30 Instruction
11:30-12:15 Lunch
12:15-1:17  Instruction
5t & 6" Grade
8:00-10:20 Instruction
10:20-10:35 Recess
10:35-12:00 Instruction
12:00-12:45 Lunch
12:45-1:17 Instruction

CONFERENCE WEEK/MINIMUM
DAYS/LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

School Hours
Kinder 8:00-11:39
156t 8:00-11:52

Lunch Schedule
Grade Lunch
K,1,2 10:00-10:30
3,4 10:35-11:05
5,6 11:10-11:40

Recess Schedule
Grade Recess
Kinder 9:15-9:30
1,2,3 9:20-9:35
4,5,6 9:40-9:55

INCLEMENT WEATHER LUNCH

Grade Lunch

Kinder 10:30-11:00
1,2 11:00-11:30
3,4 11:35-12:05
5,6 12:15-12:45
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