

# LINCOLN FUNDAMENTAL DAILY SCHEDULE

First Bell is at 7:57 Every Day

#### **REGULAR DAY**

School Hours 1<sup>st</sup>-6<sup>th</sup> 8:00-2:17 Kinder 8:00-2:02

# <u>Kinder</u>

8:00-9:45	Instruction
9:45-10:00	Recess
10:00-11:00	Instruction
11:00-11:45	Lunch
11:45-12:45	Instruction
12:45-1:00	Recess
1:00-2:02	Instruction
2:02	Dismissal

# 1st & 2nd Grade

8:00-10:00	Instruction
10:00-10:15	Recess
10:15-11:00	Instruction
11:00-11:45	Lunch
11:45-12:50	Instruction
12:50-1:05	Recess
1:05-2:17	Instruction

# 3rd Grade

8:00-10:00	Instruction
10:00-10:15	Recess
10:15-11:30	Instruction
11:30-12:15	Lunch
12:15-12:50	Instruction
12:50-1:05	Recess
1:05-2:17	Instruction

# 4<sup>th</sup> Grade

8:00-10:20	Instruction
10:20-10:35	Recess
10:35-11:30	Instruction
11:30-12:15	Lunch
12:15-2:17	Instruction

# 5<sup>th</sup> & 6<sup>th</sup> Grade

8:00-10:20	Instruction
10:20-10:35	Recess
10:35-12:00	Instruction
12:00-12:45	Lunch
12:45-2:17	Instruction

# **EARLY RELEASE WEDNESDAYS**

School Hours 1<sup>st</sup>-6<sup>th</sup> 8:00-1:17 Kinder 8:00-1:02

# <u>Kinder</u>

8:00-9:45	Instruction
9:45-10:00	Recess
10:00-11:00	Instruction
11:00-11:45	Lunch
11:45-12:45	Instruction
12:45-1:00	Recess
1:00-1:02	Instruction
1:02	Dismissal

# 1st & 2nd Grade

8:00-10:00	Instruction
10:00-10:15	Recess
10:15-11:00	Instruction
11:00-11:45	Lunch
11:45-12:50	Instruction
12:50-1:05	Recess
1:05-1:17	Instruction

# 3<sup>rd</sup> Grade

8:00-10:00	Instruction
10:00-10:15	Recess
10:15-11:30	Instruction
11:30-12:15	Lunch
12:15-12:50	Instruction
12:50-1:05	Recess
1:05-1:17	Instruction

#### 4th Grade

<u> </u>	
8:00-10:20	Instruction
10:20-10:35	Recess
10:35-11:30	Instruction
11:30-12:15	Lunch
12:15-1:17	Instruction

# 5<sup>th</sup> & 6<sup>th</sup> Grade

8:00-10:20	Instruction
10:20-10:35	Recess
10:35-12:00	Instruction
12:00-12:45	Lunch
12:45-1:17	Instruction

# CONFERENCE WEEK/MINIMUM DAYS/LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

#### **School Hours**

Kinder	8:00-11:39
1 <sup>st</sup> -6 <sup>th</sup>	8:00-11:52

#### **Lunch Schedule**

<b>Grade</b>	<u>Lunch</u>
K,1, 2	10:00-10:30
3, 4	10:35-11:05
5, 6	11:10-11:40

#### **Recess Schedule**

<u>Grade</u>	Recess		
Kinder	9:15-9:30		
1, 2, 3	9:20-9:35		
4, 5, 6	9:40-9:55		

#### **INCLEMENT WEATHER LUNCH**

<u>Grade</u>	<u>Lunch</u>
Kinder	10:30-11:00
1, 2	11:00-11:30
3, 4	11:35-12:05
5, 6	12:15-12:45